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Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Danaé Fox284 1/1/1999
Gemini

4.1004.0003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.6008.7508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.250 12.95012.600 50.550

Place: 3 3 2 1 1

1

Olivia Clancy286 1/1/1998
Gym Magic

4.0003.8003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.8007.6008.600

ND: __.___0.1000.100__.___
Final: 12.600 11.500 12.70012.700 49.500

Place: 4 9T 1 3 2

2

Élisabeth Gagnon287 1/1/1998
Gymnacentre

4.0004.0002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.5008.9009.150

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 13.150 11.800 12.45011.500 48.900

Place: 1 8T 3 6T 3

3

Elena Foulidis280 1/1/1999
East York

4.0003.4003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.0508.9508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.350 12.90011.450 48.800

Place: 7T 2 4 2 4

4

Trisha Shewchuk285 1/1/1998
Gemini

4.0004.0003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.2009.0008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.000 12.55011.200 47.950

Place: 6* 6T 6* 4 5

5

Barbara Parker281 1/1/1999
East York

4.1003.7003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5508.3008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.500 12.20011.250 47.850

Place: 2 9T 5 9T 6

6

Kate Current283 1/1/1998
Gemini

4.0003.1003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.0009.2508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.750 12.35010.100 47.750

Place: 5 1 10 7* 7

7

Adèle Rico-Lamontagne282 1/1/1999
Flipgym

4.0004.1003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.2008.6008.250

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.450 12.000 12.50011.200 47.150

Place: 14 6* 6* 5 8

8
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Sydney Lloyd293 1/1/1999
Revolution

4.1003.5003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.5508.3008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.100 12.20010.050 46.400

Place: 8 4 11 9T 9

9

Adrianna Varone277 1/1/1998
Adrenaline

4.0002.4003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.2008.2508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.050 12.3509.600 45.750

Place: 11* 5 13 7* 10

10

Arianne Simard-Beaupré288 1/1/1998
Gymnacentre

3.4002.6003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.6508.6008.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.600 11.900 11.75010.250 45.500

Place: 12* 7 9 14 11

11

Makiya Plant294 1/1/1998
Tumblers

4.0002.6003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.4008.6008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.000 12.2509.000 45.450

Place: 6* 6* 16 8 12

12

Isabel Paz276 1/1/1998
Adrenaline

3.9002.8002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.0508.2008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.900 12.0509.850 44.800

Place: 9T 11 12 10 13

13

Audrey Carrière291 1/1/1998
Les Réflexes

4.0002.6003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.7508.4008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.800 11.9009.350 44.650

Place: 12* 8T 15 12 14

14

Annie Cranston274 1/1/1998
Adrenaline

3.6003.9002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4005.6508.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.700 12.0009.550 44.250

Place: 9T 13 14 11 15

15

Zora Lehrer-Keil275 1/1/1998
Adrenaline

3.6002.9003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8505.8507.0008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.500 12.4508.750 43.800

Place: 7T 14 19 6T 16

16
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Jamie Lefort279 1/1/1998
Corona

3.6003.3003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.0506.8008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 9.800 11.85010.350 43.750

Place: 11* 17 8 13T 17

17

Caitlin Zaniol290 1/1/1999
Jasper

3.8002.1003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.2006.9508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.050 11.8508.300 42.100

Place: 10 15 20 13T 18

18

Ashley Ranson278 1/1/1999
Aerials

3.6003.3003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0505.5006.6008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.900 11.6508.800 41.850

Place: 13 16 18 15 19

19

Khabyl Banks295 1/1/1999
Universal (USA)

3.6002.9003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 6.8006.0007.4508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.950 10.4008.900 41.500

Place: 15 10 17 16 20

20

Bianca Durand289 1/1/1999
Gymnix

__.___3.6003.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.1507.750__.___

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.750 __.___10.850 21.600

Place: 16* 12 7 17* 21

21

Roxanne Fournier292 1/1/1998
Les Réflexes

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 16* 18 21 17* 22

22


